EHE eERn. WEREC)

ERE NS RRT

[ 1 e (R

RINR

SR

RS R

AR

FIMIRT

PRI RERTERIT (oo mk)

BES

5k T3

B MR

ot 54 M O A S B W R
HEAERTFERERER
RSN ET SRR

MESBE

WESMEERD

P& 3 W (NS R S TR

4 57 4 R X G G A PR
WEHME L, BFRERERR
B B R

BERERE (wirr. ARz 20 v AL
BLZEE (mm. EREGEC)

i EaAMEES BN

] 2 1 D e 5 O R T A CRAR R AT
o 3 TN O R M T 2

£ 2 W R

50 ot 2 T A 2 3 T

Bk R

[ 3el o [+ e

ER e d TR Pt

4 358 S T LR R A

B (BB

SHBER
EUFRMSEA MR RN
BUFEEAENR

BT TEGE AW E BN
HITTEGE AR AR a—

1T EE A B HE N

E IR MR E N TR
BUFTHEARETNEE SRS 0N
KEAEBAEMEA AN R RRAE LR REN
(kg SRR g kg gl ol B

B TREAR TR

B FRNREA SRS EERHR S —
BUGBEAR T ERENFRE S~
HITEEARE RE- RMENAZERN
HUTBEASHERER 20
EIFENMREAGHEAHRFRLEN 25—
AT EGE A SR IR L A

0 ATEGE N g B SR

B FEMBENEL AR RO EEFRA
R TRGEASGN R E B SR W SR
BUTEE STEEEN

33 FTEEE A B A G B R A - UESE N
BIFEEAES  RNREIE SN EEN 02 8

2 K X R

B:mie0E12H288
E: %W 6 £ 3 AS18

(B4 : BA)
2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 ~ 100,000
[P
910 106,479
60
817
3,027
48
178
216
592
401
1,000
9,800
187
122
206
3,793
83
87
1,002
726
90
673
15,414
4,436
717
202
6,988
521
1,210
537
99
111
781
154
126
i 1,950
4,380
a7
180
1,026
257
232
76
1,399
859
71
782
332
63
290
469
29

560

6,801

26,886

# REFHCIZIAFEEAORML, FEEOETREFTEAORMLLT

~

J

HREMER

B R

B EF AR —Y R (B R FEEF R
WA R

TS ERER T B R 28— T A b B MR

MO A TR N R 3 = Th BT M B (R R T
R T RR S = 1 — S BT
MESBEEREES aneesceansareas)
ERIRRE (aanecac)

W EEE £ RN

WAL

ERBEXESBE (mxmesnssnesc)
FRUEE R0 5 B R R T
WHABRER

AR B — R AT

WA RN |
WRERER BRI |
WM M WA |
HREREEBERBWER |

U AR R AR B AT

ERSRERIE EERERER |

AR ER LS B R R AT
HAN R R WA
AR R MR W R A
HREER

HRHGHE

U EGH Bk R R R T

R TG

HURUER T okGH B T Al A
BT

EREBAEAS(EAT)
HEHBRER(DERBHLER) (nes an
WMAABEER (nes me

BRI S AT R WA (ni4e e

R EEdea |

AAHE R B A R AT DY a4
LR EE A RGN B R R 2 0 1

(BURELEE LA
*XﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁA!ﬁﬂﬁE*gﬁmﬁt/%*

(1B R )
WRBMATKFEN (anrss nmreansac)
Bl E AN AR

Bk S AR ER R

BT RFEARRAERKY

Bl A EAMREREAE

Bl KR EA MR AT A
ESRSEARR T RIS

B kFRABROKITFRE

2

30,000

H:MME0E12A288
E: 5 6 %3 AS18
(Bfs : BHA)

40,000 50,000

21,922

45,811

47,780




FHBESR

o BT
AESRT
BERAT

SRR RET
BMERET
BHESRT
IWESRT
BIESFT
BRESFT
XBEE&FR

S ERAT
FBEEA
R E AT
AR
AT

B A=

b Al a0
AR EE AT
BEESRT
BuEamr
BHE

LF g

ArdE I E A Z LAHIR
CIE T E R R W RE)
NEFHERET
IR
oo 4
R
AR

BrE R
BB

AN AT

BE AT

WHEL TSR
EaFmeT

E
S T
MO e R
EEAT TR
e T T
BERRHRAR
TR g
=loldogie ]
HRRAEE
NELETER

W B
INERA S
R+ ZERR—NEHES
SR —2o RMEE
ERIMERE R (R ARES)

B:M@Me0fFE12A280
E: %W 6 £ 3 A318

(Hfsi . M)
40,000 80,000 120,000 160000  ~ 350,000
1,793
4,145
338
7,963
84,135
126,182
2,823
1,483
5,773 339,337
47,786
19,985 |
150,327
O —— 53 e
3,032 |
25,75
65,57
12220 |
. 192,430
[ —— Toves
10,876
36,754
981
75,082
60
17,700
83,339

14,758
649
1,217

2,417

4,218
1,017

3,099
31

2,272
2,101
6,073
359
528
1,052
I® a.a52
256
115
a9
25

95,498

159,249

¥ THRARAHRUEEZASORMERHEIHLER

o

B:Ei60%12A288
E: M6 £ 3 A318

(B : BA)
4,000 6,000 8,000
fiLHeETHEENRES |0 a1
ABATEMERHEHENEES | 404
BRETEMEGTSHEAMEES [ 686
fRMlsE T mEmEEs |0 4,206
AEFREDBETHLAEMSRE | n 700
NEFRMOBERFEEMRES | 02
EREWOBEHHEEMRES |00 358
HheREWOB=-m=MENITnEMSES | 1,180
EMREEERSEEmRas (Lo = 2,815
FETBET BMEHHhEMaES | 11,880
WA LRE QRS EMRES | a7
BIREOH— BoSETHEBNAES [ 1,227
deitl |) 95
wEA | 134
HEM | 275
BEM | 596
wRM o 223
BEER | 64
WL |3 112
@AM | 105
EHM | 136
SRE (2 as0
20m |y o8
=R |mn 429
HIAF || 86
®ER |) 21
AT B A
BEA oo 555
BEA (2 172
B |\ 72
WOk |o 185
HER | 4
T [me sa7
BER | 21
EaR [ 132
EER | 99
EHR [0 126
RER |00 a7
EER |am 392
KR | 227
wER [0 164
HR&ER |} 126
EERmATHH || 69
BERARTG [0 138
FRm o 277
EHENENRR (0 243
#IH | 54
& | sa
fEES | 264
mEd | 90
BXEERAEH (ERasRrSac) |] 7,665
JRIL—T (aEkm ! 5 -‘- ! ;
AEMEEARIEARERRT |u 377 ! 13,524
MEEA AR EEEEEES— (i3 me) by 5321

~




